
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-1109. Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 Feb 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Current Issues in Applied Mathematics and Informatics (in English)  M15-510
 Ryabov P.N.

Sat, 08 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Parallel Programming  B13-401, B13-502  Alyushin V.M.
Sat, 22 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Parallel Programming  B13-401, B13-502  Alyushin V.M.
Mon, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Numerical Methods: Finite Difference Method  M16-589  Ryabov P.N.
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numerical Theory of Information And Coding  M16-509  Korotkov E.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nonlinear Partial Differential Equations  M16-509, M16-589  Kudryashov N.A.
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Painleve Methods for the Differential Equations  M16-509  Kudryashov N.A.
Tue, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Numerical Methods of Chaotic Time Series Data Processing  M16-509, M16-589

 Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Automata Theory  M16-509  Chmyhov M.A.
Thu, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-509  Korotkov E.V.,

Kudryashov N.A., Brushlinskiy K.V., Klimanov S.G., Kryanev A.V., Saveliev V.V., Savyolova T.I.,
Skachkov M.V.

Fri, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Magnetohydrodynamic Plasma Models  M16-509  Brushlinskiy K.V.
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nonlinear Partial Differential Equations  M16-509, M16-589

 Kudryashov N.A.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods of Chaotic Time Series Data Processing M16-509, M16-589

 Kryanev A.V.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automata Theory  M16-509  Chmyhov M.A.


